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Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.68 756 F 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:27.95 752 F 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:28.81 739 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:28.82 739 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:29.00 736 F 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:29.80 724 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:29.97 722 F 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:30.00 722 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:30.18 719 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:30.29 717 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:30.54 714 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:30.80 710 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:30.87 709 F 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

2:31.10 706 F 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:31.32 703 F 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Newcastle 2

2:31.64 698 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Newcastle 2

2:32.44 687 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:32.48 687 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:33.43 674 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:33.70 671 F 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:34.24 664 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:34.57 659 H 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:35.83 644 F 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:36.17 639 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

2:36.77 632 H 04/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds Co Sund'land 2

2:37.92 618 F 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:38.93 607 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 2
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2:38.93 607 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

2:39.70 598 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:39.88 596 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:40.47 589 H 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:43.35 559 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields South Tyne 3

2:48.82 506 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn South Tyne 3

2:48.93 505 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland South Tyne 2

2:49.28 502 H 01/12/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland South Tyne 2

2:49.28 502 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

2:49.84 497 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh South Tyne 1

2:50.11 495 H 07/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn South Tyne 3

2:51.18 485 H 15/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside South Tyne 3

2:59.36 422 H 04/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland South Tyne 2

2:59.43 421 H 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

2:59.62 420 H 17/09/11 South Tyneside September Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

3:03.37 395 H 10/12/11 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley South Tyne 4

3:04.81 386 F 12/03/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships County South Tyne 2

3:07.55 369 H 09/04/11 South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

3:09.08 360 H 07/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland South Tyne 2

3:11.94 344 H 12/03/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships County South Tyne 2

3:12.61 341 H 30/10/10 Chester-Le-Street Junior Chester-Le-Street South Tyne 4

3:15.46 326 H 18/09/10 South Tyneside Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

3:20.21 303 H 09/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough South Tyne 2

3:21.58 297 H 17/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn South Tyne 3

3:22.33 294  03/07/10 Farewell to Felling Gateshead South Tyne 3

3:22.69 292 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses Stanley South Tyne 3

3:26.00 278 H 13/03/10 Northumberland & Durham Championships Middlesbrough South Tyne 2

3:32.03 255 H 12/12/09 Derwentside Xmas Open Stanley South Tyne 2

3:34.86 245 H 24/10/09 Chester Le Street Junior Chester-le-Street South Tyne 4

3:46.43 209  04/07/09 Gateshead & Whickham Gateshead South Tyne 3

3:53.39 191 H 25/04/09 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn South Tyne 3
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2:37.92 618 F 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:39.88 596 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:31.32 703 F 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Newcastle 2

2:31.64 698 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Newcastle 2

2:34.24 664 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:33.43 674 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:31.10 706 F 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:32.48 687 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:27.68 756 F 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:28.81 739 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:29.80 724 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:30.29 717 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:27.95 752 F 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:30.54 714 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:29.00 736 F 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:30.00 722 H 20/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:28.82 739 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:30.18 719 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:29.97 722 F 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:30.80 710 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1
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2:30.80 710 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:30.87 709 F 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

2:36.17 639 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

2:38.93 607 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 2

2:32.44 687 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

2:35.83 644 F 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:34.57 659 H 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:33.70 671 F 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:39.70 598 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:36.77 632 H 04/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds Co Sund'land 2

2:40.47 589 H 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

2:49.28 502 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

2:43.35 559 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields South Tyne 3

2:49.28 502 H 01/12/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland South Tyne 2

2:50.11 495 H 07/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn South Tyne 3

2:48.82 506 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn South Tyne 3

2:49.84 497 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh South Tyne 1

2:48.93 505 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland South Tyne 2

2:51.18 485 H 15/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside South Tyne 3

2:59.43 421 H 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

3:03.37 395 H 10/12/11 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley South Tyne 4

2:59.36 422 H 04/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland South Tyne 2

2:59.62 420 H 17/09/11 South Tyneside September Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

3:07.55 369 H 09/04/11 South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

3:04.81 386 F 12/03/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships County South Tyne 2

3:11.94 344 H 12/03/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships County South Tyne 2

3:09.08 360 H 07/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland South Tyne 2

3:12.61 341 H 30/10/10 Chester-Le-Street Junior Chester-Le-Street South Tyne 4

3:15.46 326 H 18/09/10 South Tyneside Meet Hebburn South Tyne 4

3:22.33 294  03/07/10 Farewell to Felling Gateshead South Tyne 3

3:20.21 303 H 09/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough South Tyne 2

3:22.69 292 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses Stanley South Tyne 3

3:21.58 297 H 17/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn South Tyne 3

3:26.00 278 H 13/03/10 Northumberland & Durham Championships Middlesbrough South Tyne 2

3:32.03 255 H 12/12/09 Derwentside Xmas Open Stanley South Tyne 2

3:34.86 245 H 24/10/09 Chester Le Street Junior Chester-le-Street South Tyne 4

3:46.43 209  04/07/09 Gateshead & Whickham Gateshead South Tyne 3

3:53.39 191 H 25/04/09 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn South Tyne 3
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